
ALBERT & SEA CANAL SERVICE
CSP Zeebrugge - Terminals Albert Canal & Sea Canal
2 barge rotations / week
transit A/C
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Booking contacts intermodal operators

CSP Zeebrugge:
	 NEU1: Saturday / Sunday
	 NEU3: Sunday / Monday
	 NEFWI: Wednesday / Thursday

364 ATO:
	 Tuesday 14h00
	 Thursday 06h00

Barge service Sea Canal & Albert Canal
2 services / week

Port Connect
Olivier Crousel – General Manager

 	+32 477 28 53 21 
 	olivier@portconnect.be

Associated Terminal Operators (ATO)
Ilse Verdonck – Commercial Manager

 	+32 479 86 06 59
 	ilse.v@vanmoer.com

TCT Willebroek
Martine Hiel - Managing Director

 	+32 476 32 46 58
 	martinehiel@tctbelgium.be

Vilvoorde 
Andy Bogaerts - Operations Coordinator

 	+32 473 75 54 82 
 	andy@vanmoer.com

Trimodal Terminal Brussels (TTB)
Kobe Govaerts - Terminal Manager

 	+32 471 99 84 40
 	kgovaerts@ttbrussels.com 

Garocentre Terminal La Louvière
Luc Denkens - Manager

 	+32 475 26 285 2
 	l.denkens@duferco.be  

DLCT Grobbendonk
Thomas Janssens - Terminal Manager

 	+32 499 752 401
 	thomas.j@vanmoer.com

BCTN Meerhout
David Huybrechts - Commercial Director BCTN Group

 	+32 473 21 72 77
 	dhuybrechts@bctn.eu

Haven Genk
Heike Ulburghs - Sales Manager

 	+32 475 95 00 67
 	heike.ulburghs@havengenk.be

Liège Container Terminals
Olivier Hia - General Manager

 	+32 495 36 35 54
 	olivier.hia@liegect.be

Pro forma windows


